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PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

Floor belt grinder for industry
# 430234135

Floor grinders & Weld bead grinders (off shore) - SCANTOOL 150FG

SCANTOOL 150FG floor belt grinder is the ideal grinder for large and heavy items that cannot be lifted over to the grinder.
Used, among others in shipyards and in the wind mill industry for grinding of welds in floor height.

With Scantool floor belt grinder the operator can stand up and grind in floor level.

Operating handle is height adjustable and can customize any person.

The pressure from the floor belt grinder is also adjustable and simultaneously it is possible to adjust the belt grinding surface,
S0 you can always use the full width of the grinding belt, although the floor is uneven.

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/floor-belt-grinder-for-industry
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (HP)

Wheel size, Conctact wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

Grinding table (mm)

Number of spindle speeds

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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3000

3x400V-50 Hz

7,5

200x150x42

150x2000

477

2000

710

1000

90
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