

Floor belt grinder for industry

430234135

Floor grinders & Weld bead grinders (off shore) - SCANTOOL 150FG



SCANTOOL 150FG floor belt grinder is the ideal grinder for large and heavy items that cannot be lifted over to the grinder.

Used, among others in shipyards and in the wind mill industry for grinding of welds in floor height.

With Scantool floor belt grinder the operator can stand up and grind in floor level.

Operating handle is height adjustable and can customize any person.

The pressure from the floor belt grinder is also adjustable and simultaneously it is possible to adjust the belt grinding surface, so you can always use the full width of the grinding belt, although the floor is uneven.

Product Link:

<https://scantool.dk/en/product/floor-belt-grinder-for-industry>

Product Specification

Rpm	3000
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Motor (HP)	7,5
Wheel size, Conctact wheel (ø mm)	200x150x42
Grinder Belt (mm)	150x2000
Grinding table (mm)	477
Number of spindle speeds	1
Length (mm)	2000
Width (mm)	710
Height (mm)	1000
Net weight (kg)	90

Product Link:

<https://scantool.dk/en/product/floor-belt-grinder-for-industry>